5:30-6:00 p.m.

6:00-6:10 p.m.

6:10-6:40 p.m.

6:40-7:10 p.m.

7:10-7:20 p.m.

7:20-7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
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Savannah River Site - Citizens Advisory Board
Facilities Disposition & Site Remediation Committee
DOE Meeting Center, Aiken, SC
August 16, 2011

Open Work Time

Committee Update
Marolyn Parson, Committee Chairperson

Community Involvement Plan
Brian Hennessey, DOE-SR

D-Area Project Progress
Karen Adams, DOE-SR

Committee Discussion
Marolyn Parson, Committee Chairperson

Public Comment

Adjourn



