

## Savannah River Site - Citizens Advisory Board Facilities Disposition & Site Remediation Committee DOE Meeting Center, Aiken, SC August 16, 2011

5:30-6:00 p.m.	Open Work Time
6:00-6:10 p.m.	<b>Committee Update</b> Marolyn Parson, Committee Chairperson
6:10-6:40 p.m.	<b>Community Involvement Plan</b> Brian Hennessey, DOE-SR
6:40-7:10 p.m.	<b>D-Area Project Progress</b> Karen Adams, DOE-SR
7:10-7:20 p.m.	<b>Committee Discussion</b> Marolyn Parson, Committee Chairperson
7:20-7:30 p.m.	Public Comment
7:30 p.m.	Adjourn